MERCRUISER [D3.EL W [BRAVO] [EXPORT] M 213 1/LE 1336)

Serial Mbr Flange: OK.000001 Up

A = TO EXHAUST ELBOW

¥ HEAT EXCHAMGER AMD HOSES

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

2 3E 808108 CAP-FILLER 1
- 80E000, AMODE 1
1o 98743| SCREW-OIL COOLER EMD PL& |2
8060024 1] EMD PLATE-DIL COOLER 2

27 80882 GASKET-OIL COOLER END PLj2

10 846103 SCREW-HEAT EXCHAMGER EM |2
96031941 EMD COVER-HEAT EXCHANGE |2

- 2 806333  GASKET-HEAT EXCHAMGER |2
3 54 515504388 | CLAMP 2
4 32 805741 HOSE-HEAT EXCHAMGER TO TH|1
5 54 A15604220| CLAMP 5
£ 32 205743 HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER T0O W1
i 54 15504232 | CLAMP 2
g8 32 B05740(HOSE-DIL COOLER TO AIR COOL{1
3 54 15604228 | CLAMP 5
10 3059434 1| BRACKET 1
1A 211372 |LIFTING EYE 2
12 1o 909313663 | SCREW/ [M10x 35) 1
13 10 509313843 SCREW 2
14 13 40024 8|LOCKMWASHER [M10) 2
15 805681 HOUSING-THERMOSTAT 1
16 1o 40003 53| SCREW (M3 = B0) 2
17 1o 40003 63| SCREW (M3 = 100] 2
18 13 211460 | LOCKWASHER (M3) 4
15 27 805723 GASKET 1
20 805347 THERMOSTAT [160 DEGREES) |1
21 205948 THERMOSTAT [180 DEGREES) |1
22 805682 | COVER-THERMOSTAT HOUSING|1
23 10 40003 35| SCREW [ME = 80 B
24 13 40025 E|LOCKMWASHER [ME] B
25 12 16826 '\WASHER B
26 32 205744 HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING |1
27 32 B05733|HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING "[1
28 54 515504240| CLAMP 2
25 32 306548440 HOSE 2
30 933564 2| COOLER-OIL 1
Kl 54 12304 |CLIP 1
32 Al 40021 3|NUT 1
33 10 809319131 | SCREW 1
3

24 13 QOQQC e

A LICD




